HIHOPE
(STANDARD  GRADE)
HIHOPE is a circle pendant with spherical lamp elements. You can choose
between 4 different sizes, 3 standard finish options for ring (White, Black,
and Gold) and 2 for spot (White, Black). RAL colors on request. HIHOPE
offers you both dimmable and non-dimmable options.
GENERAL INFORMATION:
White, Black, Gold, RAL colors on request
FINISHING (RING):
Aluminum
BODY:
CODE: DR-19
110-277
VOLTAGE:
LIGHTING:
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
IP RATING:
20
LED
APPLIANCE CLASS:
I
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©Bullard & Company 2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      Updated 16/02/2024
White, Black, RAL colors on request
FINISHING (SPOT):
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
DR-19-41-30K-02-112-01-ND
CODE
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
DR-19-41-30K-02
-112-01-ND
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©Bullard & Company 2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 16/02/2024
CODE: DR-19
1 DIAMETERS:
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED / 600 Lm / 350 mA / 6,4 W / 34° (per spot)
-41
DIMENSIONS:
Ø:  31.49" (80 cm) A) Diameter -
ØØ = Diameter= Diameter
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED / 895 Lm / 350mA / 15W / 34° (per spot)
-42
DIMENSIONS:
Ø:  7.24" (120 cm)A) Diameter -
ØØ = Diameter= Diameter
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED / 1825 Lm / 600mA / 24W / 34° (per spot)
-43
DIMENSIONS:
Ø:   59.05" (150 cm)A) Diameter -
ØØ = Diameter= Diameter
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
DR-19-41-30K-02-112-01-ND
CODE
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©Bullard & Company 2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 16/02/2024
CODE: DR-19
2 CCT: (only for LED version)
-27K 2700K
-30K 3000K
3 SPOT FINISH OPTIONS:
-02 Black
-03 White
-112  Gold
RAL on request
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED / 2700Lm / 900mA / 36W / 34° (per spot)
-44
DIMENSIONS:
Ø:   70.86" (180 cm)A) Diameter -
ØØ = Diameter= Diameter
4 RING FINISH OPTIONS:
-02 Black
-03 White
RAL on request
DR-19-41-30K-02
-112-01-ND
5 CABLE LENGHT:
-01
-02
-03
6 DIMMING OPTIONS:
-ND
-0-10
Non dimmable
Dimmable 0-10 V
-CUS
1,5 meters
2,5 meters
5 meters
Custom in request
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
DR-19-41-30K-02-112-01-ND
CODE
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©Bullard & Company 2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 16/02/2024
CODE: DR-19
DR-19-41-30K-02
-112-01-ND